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Note: 

S.NO 

299 

234 

53 

276 

200 

155 

157 

S.NO S.NO 

169 

List of Provisionally Selected Candidates For Admission to Class 1 
(Session: 2024-25) 

1 

PM SHRI KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA SASARAM 
ADMISSION LIST - 1 DATED 22-04-2024 

CATEGORY: RTE ( FIRST LIST) 

Application Submission Code 

242579553362597916 

242577956 102363366 

|242572550 161848271 

I/C 
Admission 

|242579066702502125 

242577073702533532 

|242576032 122009026 

242576072542 103557 

|242576353002026018 

Application Submission Code 
242577775022544700 

29ylo24. 

Name 

PIHU KUMARI 

VEDIKA BHARDWAJ 
ABHISHEK RAJ 

ANKUR RAJ 

|ANSHIKA KUMARI 
SHILPI KUMARI 

AYUSHMAN KUMAR 

CATEGORY: DA (DIFFERENTLY ABLED) 

RITIK YADAV 

|ADITI 

Name 

2. Mere appearance of ones name in this list is not an guranatee of Admission. 

Lottery No 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

1. Admission will be given only after the verification of all the original documents Viz. D.O.B 
certificate, Caste certificate, Address proof, Service certificate etc. 

7 

Lottery No 

a3o4j24 

PRINCIPALipal 41TTTII 

Kendriy� Vidyalaya Sasaram 



S.NO S.NO 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

Note: 

List of Provisionally Selected Candidates For Admission to Class 1(Session: 2024-25) 
CATEGORY: I (Central Govt. Employee) 

3 242573771781945027 

4 

1 242570632541826696 

2 

7 

6 

5 

10 

12 

18 

13 

PM SHRI KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA SASARAM 
ADMISSION LIST- 1 DATED 22-04-2024 

17 242579597362689173 

15 

48 

Application 
Submission Code 

46 

53 

|24257397286 1890017 

54 

24257 168258 1761961 
|242571863262109861 

42 

|24257359 1021842063 

|24257 1836222290855 

242571809081770736 

11 242569732201734238 

|24257742 1662173526 

16 242576353002026018 

242577583742546307 

14 242574153602372789 

242571982441768686 

|242579999222721 189 

242573482361839007 

242575471422111987 

242578986222454930 
242580433682795243 

Name 

242577873122328996 

|ASHUTOSH KUMAR 

I/C 
Admission 

SHIVANSH SINGH) 
(D.0.B. is 29-05-2018 hence. 
under age and not eligible 

|for admission.) 
|ABHIRAJ KUMAR MEHTA 

JAI DEVANSH RAGHAV 

BASHANT YADAV 

NAINA KUMARI 

ARADHYA KðMARI 

DEEPANJALI YADAV 

KUNAL KISHOR 

LEKHRAJ KUMAR 

|AYUSH SINGH 

ANISHKA SINGH 

PRAGATI KUMARI 

PARI KUMARI 

SAKSHI KUMARI 

|242579420762541618 HARDIK PATEL 

RITIK YADAV 

|AAROHI KUMARI 

|SHUBHAM KUMAR 

PIYUSH RANJAN 

242580528102809 184 ANMOL RAJ 

|TRIPTI KUMARI 

DIVYANSH DIVYANKAR 

Service 

Categorg 

1 

|--

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

2. Mere appearance of ones name in this list is not an guranatee of Admission. 

Number 
of 

1. Admission will be given only after the verification of all the original documents Viz. 
D.O.B certificate, Caste certificate, Address proof, Service certificate etc. 

Transfer 

3 

coa--------22 

3 

3 

3 

1 

1 

1 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

Lottery 

alo4la4. 

gRNPAaipal 

No 

2 

3 

1 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

Kendriya Vidyalaya Sasaram 
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